E INSTRUMENTS
GROUP LLCInnovative Instrumentation Solutions
eurotron
Microcal
Innovative Instrumentation Solutions
A unit of E instruments Group LLC
eurotron
Microcal
F3280014
20 bar pneumatic hand pump
Ordering Code
EXTERNAL PRESSURE MODULES
SOFTWARE
- AISI 316SS - ±0.025% F.S.
BB530203 RS232 adapter cable
EE300203 Electrical signal test lead kit
EE880052 ABS carying case (for Calibrator and Accessories)
F2184200 Pt100 Working Standard Class A
F3280022 700 bar compact hydraulic pressure generator
GAUGE
BB480009 from -100 to 100 mbar (1.5 PSI) res. 0.001mbar
BB480010 from -500 to 500 mbar (7 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480011 from -0.95 to 1 bar (15 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480012 from -0.95 to 2 bar (30 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480013 from -0.95 to 7bar (100 PSI) res. 0.1mbar
BB480014 from -0.95 to 20 bar (300 PSI) res. 0.1mbar
BB480015 from 0 to 35 bar (500 PSI) res. 1mbar
BB480016 from 0 to 70 bar (1000 PSI) res. 1mbar
BB480017 from 0 to 150 bar (2000 PSI) res. 1mbar
BB480018 from 0 to 350 bar (5000 PSI) res. 10mbar
BB480019 from 0 to 700 bar (10000 PSI) res. 10mbar
BB480020 from 0 to 2 bar (30 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480021 from 0 to 20 bar (300 PSI) res. 0.1mbar
BB260198 LogMan - Data Logging Windows Software
BB260167 CalpMan 2000 - Calibration Procedure Manager Windows
Software
ABSOLUTE